12/31/2016 Dai Nippon Printing - Historical Financials - Hoover's

HOOVERS'

A DEB COMPANY

DAI NIPPON PRINTING CO., LTD.

Shinjuku-Ku, Tokyo Japan < Tokyo 7912 other stock tickers

Also trades as: Dusseldorf: DNP; German: DNP; OTC: DNPCF; OTC: DNPLY; Tokyo: 7912;

This company is covered by Amy Schein.

5 “". Amy Schein puts her love of movies and books to good use by covering a wide range of media and information
companies. She has been a writer and editor at Hoover's since 2001.

Historical Financials & Employees

Net Profit Margin
Bar Line Area

Save chart as:
Save as a PDF
Save as a PNG
Save as a JPG
Employees
Bar Line Area

Save chart as:
Save as a PDF

http://subscriber.hoovers.com/H/company360/financialHistory.htmI?com panyld=42903000000000&newsCompanyDuns=690536446&printPreview=true 1/3



12/31/2016

Save as a PNG
Save as a JPG

Income Statement

Dai Nippon Printing - Historical Financials - Hoover's

Year Revenue Net Income
Mar 2016 $13,477.41M $310.91M
Mar 2015 $12,220.38M $225.02M
Mar 2014 $14,058.18M $248.85M
Mar 2013 $15,348.50M $203.89M
Mar 2012 $18,317.33M ($198.77M)
Mar 2011 $19,178.96M $302.06M
Mar 2010 $17,081.53M $251.12M
Mar 2009 $16,290.61M ($215.17M)
Mar 2008 $16,230.02M $453.65M
Mar 2007 $13,210.16M $465.05M
Stock History

Year Stock Price ($)

FY High FY Low FY Close
Mar 2016 13.02 8.76 9.16
Mar 2015 10.49 7.56 9.80
Mar 2014 10.86 7.74 9.54
Mar 2013 9.96 5.31 944
Mar 2012 12.39 8.61 10.14
Mar 2011 16.39 10.57 12.24
Mar 2010 15.08 9.86 13.68
Mar 2009 17.04 7.90 9.39
Mar 2008 39.31 14.21 15.81
Mar 2007 36.01 28.27 31.84

2016 Year-End Financials

Debt Ratio
Return On Equity
Cash

Current Ratio
Long-Term Debt

Shares Outstanding

High
26.50
30.29
28.23

31.53

Net Profit Margin

2.31%
1.84%
1.77%

1.33%

1.57%

1.47%

2.80%

3.52%

P/E
Low
17.84
21.84
20.12

16.80

Earns.
0.49
0.35
0.38

0.32

Per Share ($)

Div.

0.29

0.27

Employees
45,662

45,683

38,657

37,740

Book Value

1.69
1.49
1.73
1.89
2.16
2.15
1.92
1.83
1.74
1.40

12.36%

0.03%

$1,589.37M

1.70

$1,164.07M

628.02M

http://subscriber.hoovers.com/H/company360/financialHistory.htmI?com panyld=42903000000000&newsCompanyDuns=690536446&printPreview=true

2/3



12/31/2016 Dai Nippon Printing - Historical Financials - Hoover's
Dividend Yield -

Dividend Payout 59.79%

Market Cap --

©2016 Mergent, Inc. Financial Data provided by XN

Copyright ©2016 Hoover's, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

http://subscriber.hoovers.com/H/company360/financialHistory.htmI?com panyld=42903000000000&newsCompanyDuns=690536446&printPreview=true 3/3


http://www.mergent.com/

