



# DAI NIPPON PRINTING CO., LTD.

Shinjuku-Ku, Tokyo Japan • Tokyo 7912 [other stock tickers](#)

**Also trades as:** Dusseldorf: DNP; German: DNP; OTC: DNPCF; OTC: DNPLY; Tokyo: 7912;

This company is covered by Amy Schein.



Amy Schein puts her love of movies and books to good use by covering a wide range of media and information companies. She has been a writer and editor at Hoover's since 2001.

## Historical Financials & Employees

### Net Profit Margin

[Bar](#) [Line](#) [Area](#)

Save chart as:

[Save as a PDF](#)

[Save as a PNG](#)

[Save as a JPG](#)

### Employees

[Bar](#) [Line](#) [Area](#)

Save chart as:

[Save as a PDF](#)

[Save as a PNG](#)[Save as a JPG](#)**Income Statement**

Year	Revenue	Net Income	Net Profit Margin	Employees
Mar 2016	\$13,477.41M	\$310.91M	2.31%	45,662
Mar 2015	\$12,220.38M	\$225.02M	1.84%	45,683
Mar 2014	\$14,058.18M	\$248.85M	1.77%	--
Mar 2013	\$15,348.50M	\$203.89M	1.33%	--
Mar 2012	\$18,317.33M	(\$198.77M)	--	--
Mar 2011	\$19,178.96M	\$302.06M	1.57%	--
Mar 2010	\$17,081.53M	\$251.12M	1.47%	--
Mar 2009	\$16,290.61M	(\$215.17M)	--	--
Mar 2008	\$16,230.02M	\$453.65M	2.80%	38,657
Mar 2007	\$13,210.16M	\$465.05M	3.52%	37,740

**Stock History**

Year	Stock Price (\$)			P/E		Per Share (\$)		
	FY High	FY Low	FY Close	High	Low	Earns.	Div.	Book Value
Mar 2016	13.02	8.76	9.16	26.50	17.84	0.49	0.29	1.69
Mar 2015	10.49	7.56	9.80	30.29	21.84	0.35	0.27	1.49
Mar 2014	10.86	7.74	9.54	28.23	20.12	0.38	--	1.73
Mar 2013	9.96	5.31	9.44	31.53	16.80	0.32	--	1.89
Mar 2012	12.39	8.61	10.14	--	--	--	--	2.16
Mar 2011	16.39	10.57	12.24	--	--	--	--	2.15
Mar 2010	15.08	9.86	13.68	--	--	--	--	1.92
Mar 2009	17.04	7.90	9.39	--	--	--	--	1.83
Mar 2008	39.31	14.21	15.81	--	--	--	--	1.74
Mar 2007	36.01	28.27	31.84	--	--	--	--	1.40

**2016 Year-End Financials**

<b>Debt Ratio</b>	12.36%
<b>Return On Equity</b>	0.03%
<b>Cash</b>	\$1,589.37M
<b>Current Ratio</b>	1.70
<b>Long-Term Debt</b>	\$1,164.07M
<b>Shares Outstanding</b>	628.02M

<b>Dividend Yield</b>	--
<b>Dividend Payout</b>	59.79%
<b>Market Cap</b>	--

©2016 Mergent, Inc. Financial Data provided by  MERGENT

Copyright ©2016 Hoover's, Inc. All Rights Reserved.